

CLCON No.609 of 2017

Hon'ble V.K. Bist, J.

Mr. Xitij Kaushik, Advocate for the petitioners.

Mrs. Seema Sah, Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand.

At the request made on behalf of Mr. Darshan Singh, Advocate for the applicant, list this matter in the next week.

Sukhbant

(V.K. Bist, J.)
06.04.2018