

| SL. No | Date       | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS  |
|--------|------------|--|---|
|        | 04.03.2021 |  | <p>CLCON No.609 of 2017</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Rakesh Thapliyal, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Xitij Kaushik, Advocate, for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. M.C. Pandey, Additional Advocate General assisted by Mr. M.S. Bisht, Brief Holder, for the State.</p> <p>On the joint request, list this matter on 08.03.2021 for final determination.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">04.03.2021</p> <p>NR/</p> |