

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="662 309 927 338"><u>CLCON No. 609 of 2017</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 344 1182 383"><u>Shri Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 443 1513 667">Shri Rakesh Thapliyal, learned Sr. Advocate assisted by Shri Pankaj Chaturvedi, learned counsel for the petitioners would submit that matter may be adjourned because he could not prepare the case due to some personal difficulty.</p> <p data-bbox="662 674 1513 801">On the request of Shri Rakesh Thapliyal, learned Sr. Advocate, list on 03.11.2022 along with connected petitions.</p> <p data-bbox="1029 898 1493 981" style="text-align: right;">(Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.) 01.09.2022</p> <p data-bbox="662 987 707 1016">SKS</p>

--	--	--	--