

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions or Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>01.04.2023</u>		<p>CLCON No.609 of 2017 With CLCON Nos.567, 568 and 607 of 2017 CLCON No.738 of 2018 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Heard Ms. Niti Rana, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Pankaj Chaturvedi, learned counsel for the applicants and Mr. Anil Dabral, learned Additional C.S.C with Mr. Devesh Ghildiyal, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel appearing for the applicants, list this case on 11.07.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 01.04.2023</p> <p>Pant/</p>

